Music Selections for the Mass of Christian Burial

Entrance Song/Closing Song

#453 A Hymn of Glory Let Us Sing
#607 A Mighty Fortress Is our God
#799 Alive in Christ Jesus

#533 All Creatures of Our God and King
#425 Alleluia! Alleluia! Let the Holy Anthem Rise
#853 Alleluia! Sing To Jesus

#433 At the Lamb's High Feast We Sing
#608 Be Not Afraid

#496 Canticle of the Sun

#678 City of God

#485 Crown Him With Many Crowns
#793 For All the Saints

#572 For the Beauty of the Earth

#744 Gather Us In

#522 Glory and Praise to Our God
#457 Hail the Day that Sees Him Rise
#686 Here I Am, Lord

#524 Holy God, We Praise Thy Name
#474 Holy, Holy, Holy!

#603 How Can I Keep From Singing?
#3828 [ am the Bread of Life

#708 I Danced in the Morning

#646 [ Heard the Voice of Jesus Say
#430 [ Know that My Redeemer Lives
#507 [ Want To Walk As A Child of the Light
#771 Jerusalem, My Happy Home

#4272 Jesus Christ is Risen Today

#791 Lift High the Cross

#578 Lord of All Hopefulness

#622 Love Divine, All Love's Excelling
#565 Now Thank We All Our God

#527 Praise to the Lord

#487 Rejoice the Lord Is King

#774 Shall We Gather At the River
#4472 Sing With all the Saints in Glory
#770 Soon and Very Soon

#635 The King of Love My Shepherd Is
#446 The Strife Is Over

#626 There's a Wideness In God's Mercy
#602 Though the Mountains May Fall
#571 We Gather Together

#590 We Walk by Faith

#423 Ye Sons and Daughters



Responsorial Psalm

#30
#31
#36
#39
#51
#61
#100
#99
#110
#118
#120
#127

Psalm 23: My Shepherd is the Lord
Psalm 23: Shepherd Me, 0 God

Psalm 25: To You, 0 Lord

Psalm 27: The Lord Is My Light

Psalm 41-42: Song of Longing

Psalm 63: My Soul is Thirsting

Psalm 103: The Lord is Kind and Merciful
Psalm 103: The Lord is Kind and Merciful
Psalm 116: The Name of God

Psalm 121: I Lift Up My Eyes

Psalm 122: Let Us Go Rejoicing

Psalm 130: With the Lord There is Mercy

Preparation of the Gifts Song

#638
#430
#726
#874
#641
#699
#649

Eye has Not Seen

[ Know that My Redeemer Lives
Make Me a Channel of Your Peace
Precious Lord, Take My Hand
Shepherd of My Heart

We have Been Told

You Are Mine

Communion Song

#611
#659
#598
#838
#815
#828
#833
#694
#848
#834
#847
#849
#831
#814
#733
#699
#593

Psalm 91: On Eagle's Wings
Blest Are They

Center of My Life

Eat This Bread

Gift of Finest Wheat

I Am the Bread of Life
Now In This Banquet
Now We Remain

Pan De Vida

Seed, Scattered and Sown
Song of the Body of Christ
Table Song

Take and Eat

Taste and See

We Are Many Parts

We Have Been Told

We Remember



