Music Selections for the Mass of Christian Burial

Entrance Song/Closing Song

	0, 0
#453	A Hymn of Glory Let Us Sing
#607	A Mighty Fortress Is our God
#799	Alive in Christ Jesus
#533	All Creatures of Our God and King
#425	Alleluia! Alleluia! Let the Holy Anthem Rise
#853	Alleluia! Sing To Jesus
#433	At the Lamb's High Feast We Sing
#608	Be Not Afraid
#496	Canticle of the Sun
#678	City of God
#485	Crown Him With Many Crowns
#793	For All the Saints
#572	For the Beauty of the Earth
#744	Gather Us In
#522	Glory and Praise to Our God
#457	Hail the Day that Sees Him Rise
#686	Here I Am, Lord
#524	Holy God, We Praise Thy Name
#474	Holy, Holy, Holy!
#603	How Can I Keep From Singing?
#828	I am the Bread of Life
#708	I Danced in the Morning
#646	I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say
#430	I Know that My Redeemer Lives
#507	I Want To Walk As A Child of the Light
#771	Jerusalem, My Happy Home
#422	Jesus Christ is Risen Today
#791	Lift High the Cross
#578	Lord of All Hopefulness
#622	Love Divine, All Love's Excelling
#565	Now Thank We All Our God
#527	Praise to the Lord
#487	Rejoice the Lord Is King
#774	Shall We Gather At the River
#442	Sing With all the Saints in Glory
#770	Soon and Very Soon
#635	The King of Love My Shepherd Is
#446	The Strife Is Over
#626	There's a Wideness In God's Mercy
#602	Though the Mountains May Fall
#571	We Gather Together
#590	We Walk by Faith
#423	Ye Sons and Daughters

Responsorial Psalm

#30	Psalm 23: My Shepherd is the Lord
#31	Psalm 23: Shepherd Me, 0 God
#36	Psalm 25: To You, 0 Lord
#39	Psalm 27: The Lord Is My Light
#51	Psalm 41-42: Song of Longing
#61	Psalm 63: My Soul is Thirsting
#100	Psalm 103: The Lord is Kind and Merciful
#99	Psalm 103: The Lord is Kind and Merciful
#110	Psalm 116: The Name of God
#118	Psalm 121: I Lift Up My Eyes
#120	Psalm 122: Let Us Go Rejoicing
#127	Psalm 130: With the Lord There is Mercy

Preparation of the Gifts Song

#638	Eye has Not Seen
#430	I Know that My Redeemer Lives
#726	Make Me a Channel of Your Peace
#874	Precious Lord, Take My Hand
#641	Shepherd of My Heart
#699	We have Been Told
#649	You Are Mine

Communion Song

	•
#611	Psalm 91: On Eagle's Wings
#659	Blest Are They
#598	Center of My Life
#838	Eat This Bread
#815	Gift of Finest Wheat
#828	I Am the Bread of Life
#833	Now In This Banquet
#694	Now We Remain
#848	Pan De Vida
#834	Seed, Scattered and Sown
#847	Song of the Body of Christ
#849	Table Song
#831	Take and Eat
#814	Taste and See
#733	We Are Many Parts
#699	We Have Been Told
#593	We Remember